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CLASSIFICA 2 FRAZIONE

concorrente2

NAZZ| GIANLUCA
NASSIMBENI PAOLO
TOSO IVAN

CROATTO GUIDO
ADAMI GIANNI

DI CENTA ANDREA
MORASSI CLAUDIO
MANSUTTI GIORGIO
GIAIOTTI ADRIANO
D'ANDREA NICOLA
BELLONI ALESSANDRO
IULIANO ROCKY
AVOLEDO ALESSANDRO
VENTURINI MICHELE
CHIANDONE GIANANTONIO
MAIERON ALEXEI
LENA NICOLA
KOMPARE CRISTIAN
BASEI ANDREA
BARBERIO MAURO
MORASSUTTI DANIELE
PECILE GIULIO
VIZZON ALESSANDRO
ZANCHETTA MORENO
OLIVIERI LUCIA
GOSPARINI ANDREA
CORSI MASSIMO
ZERILLI FABIO
PRAVISANO ROBERTO
PIRIONI MATTEO
REGATTIN VITTORIO
MORANDINI ELVIO
DANESIN NICOLA
VIRGOLINI FABRIZIO
MACORATTI LAURA
STEFANUTO DIEGO
SNIDARO EMANUELA
RIGHINI DOMENICO
NOTARFRANCESCO MAURO
MENDLER NICOLETTA
SPILOTTI DANIELA
VENUTI MANUELA
TOMAT ERICA

CEPILE NICOLA
FLOREANI ELENA
GIANNELLA VIVIANA
ZUCCHETTO KAREN
PUNTEL KARIN
ZANCHETTA ELENA
BEARZATTO CATHERINE
MORANDINI ANGELA

societa

ALDO MORO PALUZZA "A"
ALDO MORO PALUZZA "B"
G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "F"
G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "E"
CARNIATLETICA "A"

ALDO MORO PALUZZA "D"
TRATTORIA FRIULI

ALDO MORO PALUZZA MIS
TRATTORIA FRIULI
CARNIATLETICA "B"

CUS - JALMICCO MISTA
ATLETICA BUJA "B"
FIAMME CREMISI "C"

TRE A CASO

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "C"
ALDO MORO PALUZZA "C"
VAL GLERIS/IMMT

CHEI DE PISTE DI FEAGNE
ATLETICA SAN MARTINO
G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "B"
FIAMME CREMISI "A"

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "A"
ATLETICA BUJA "A"
SPONGEBOB

JALMICCO CORSE "AF"
AQUILEIA - JALMICCO MISTA
CUS UDINE "A"

UDINE TRIATHLON 2
UDINE TRIATHLON 3
UDINE TRIATHLON 1
TRATTORIA FRIULI "A"

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "G"
CUS UDINE "B"

JALMICCO CORSE "A"
ALDO MORO PALUZZA "AF"
JALMICCO CORSE "B"

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "AF"
G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "D"
GRUPPO RUNDUGNE
TRATTORIA FRIULI
ATLETICA BUJA"F"
FIAMME CREMISI "B"

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "BF"
PALME GONARS JALMIC
AQUILE FRIULANE "CF"
UDINE TRIATHLON F

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE "DF"
ALDO MORO PALUZZA "BF"
LE RESI

NIU' TEAM MISTA

G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE MISTA
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MIS
MIS
MIS
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MIS

MIS
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0.10.49
0.11.31
0.11.33
0.11.41
0.11.54
0.11.59
0.12.14
0.12.25
0.12.27
0.12.29
0.12.35
0.12.37
0.12.45
0.12.45
0.12.46
0.12.54
0.13.00
0.13.00
0.13.03
0.13.12
0.13.13
0.13.25
0.13.28
0.13.30
0.13.35
0.13.36
0.13.47
0.13.52
0.13.56
0.13.57
0.13.59
0.14.02
0.14.13
0.14.21
0.14.24
0.14.25
0.14.31
0.14.50
0.15.19
0.15.24
0.15.43
0.15.51
0.15.52
0.15.59
0.16.05
0.16.12
0.16.32
0.16.55
0.17.56
0.18.44
0.21.10



